
Member State Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

AustraliaAustralian Maritime Safety AuthorityWithers Rick Ricky.Withers2@amsa.gov.au
Australia Simon  Grover simon.grover1@defence.gov.au
Australia Martinoski Mladen mladen.martinoski1@defence.gov.au
Denmark D

aHahessy (Leader) Elizabeth elihh@gst.dk
Denmark Cardoso Bruno bruca@gst.dk
Denmark Fowle Richard riafo@gst.dk
Egypt Nada Tamer tamernada72@gmail.com
Norway N

oFøre Odd Aage odd-aage.fore@kartverket.no
Sweden Östergren Klas klas.ostergren@sjofartsverket.se
Sweden Hell Bengamin benjamin.hell@sjofartsverket.se
United Kingdom U

KRichardson Andrew andrew.richardson@ukho.gov.uk
United Kingdom U

KContreras Alison Alison.Contreras@UKHO.gov.uk, IBTE@ukho.gov.uk
United Kingdom Westlake Hazel hazel.westlake@ukho.gov.uk
USA(NGA) Dickens Kevin Kevin.S.Dickens@nga.mil
USA(NOAA) Haselmaier Lawrence lawrence.h.haselmaier.civ@us.navy.mil
USA (NIWC) Stamenkovich Mikan miroslav.stamenkovich.civ@us.navy.mil
USA (NIWC) GRANT David david.m.grant22.civ@us.navy.mil

Expert Contributor Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

All4land Lee Banghee leebh202@all4land.com

IIC Kuwalek Edward edward.kuwalek@iictechnologies.com
IIC Pritchard Jonathan jonathan.pritchard@iictechnologies.com
IC-ENC Marks Su Su.Marks@ic-enc.org
IC-ENC Tyazck Laura laura.tyzack@ic-enc.org
i4insight Kuzmin Leonid leonid.kuzmin@i4-insight.com
i4insight Sokolov Dmitry dmitry.sokolov@i4-insight.com
ESRI De Puyt Tom tdepuyt@esri.com
ESRI Dhungel Abinashi ADhungel@esri.com
ESRI Venable Tobias tvenable@esri.com
Nautical demensions Hippmann Frank frank@nauticaldimensions.com
Primar Skjaeveland Svein svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no
Primar Ranka Mikus mikus.ranka@ecc.no
Portolan Sciences Malyankar Raphael raphaelm@portolansciences.com
SevenCs Moggert-Kägeler Friedhelm mo@sevencs.com
Teledyne CARIS McLeay Cameron Cameron.McLeay@Teledyne.com
UNIOT U

&Kim Daeuk daeuk99@naver.com
Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

IHO Secretariat BAEK Yong yong.baek@iho.int
IHO Secretariat WOOTTON Jeff jeff.wootton@iho.int
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